Section GRINDER
Dated May 2018
KC0044
Pump Model:  KFG(X)2, KFG(X)2-SL
Physical Data:
Discharge Size 1-1/4” NPT or 2-Bolt Flange Vertical
Impeller Type Balanced, Recessed Vortex
Power/Control Cable Length 30’ Standard

SF
Amps
Start
Amps
Full
Load
KW
Full
Load
KVA
KFG2-2081SL KFG2-2081
2
208
1 G 1.0
22.5 22.5 78.8 4.68 4.68
KFG2-2301SL KFG2-2301 230 16.5 16.5 57.8 3.80 3.80
KFG2-2401SL KFG2-2401 240 16.5 16.5 57.8 3.80 3.80
KFG2-2083SL KFG2-2083
2
208
3 H 1.0
12.5 12.5 43.8 4.50 4.50
KFG2-2303SL KFG2-2303 230 9.5 9.5 33.3 3.78 3.78
KFG2-4603SL KFG2-4603 460 5.5 5.5 19.3 4.38 4.38
Section GRINDER
Dated May 2018
KC0045
Pump Model:  K(F)G(X)2HZ, K(F)G(X)2SL-HZ

SF
Amps
Start
Amps
Full
Load
KW
Full
Load
KVA
KG2-2081SL-HZ KG2-2081-HZ
2
208
1 G 1.0
20.8 20.8 72.0 4.33 4.33
KG2-2301SL-HZ KG2-2301-HZ 230 15.5 15.5 54.3 3.56 3.56
KG2-2401SL-HZ KG2-2401-HZ 240 15.5 15.5 54.3 3.72 3.72
KG2-2083SL-HZ KG2-2083-HZ
2
208
3 H 1.0
9.5 9.5 33.3 3.42 3.42
KG2-2303SL-HZ KG2-2303-HZ 230 8.5 8.5 29.8 3.38 3.38
KG2-4603SL-HZ KG2-4603-HZ 460 4.5 4.5 15.8 3.78 3.78
KFG2-2081SL-HZ KFG2-2081-HZ
2
208
1 G 1.0
22.5 22.5 78.8 4.68 4.68
KFG2-2301SL-HZ KFG2-2301-HZ 230 16.5 16.5 57.8 3.79 3.79
KFG2-2401SL-HZ KFG2-2401-HZ 240 16.5 16.5 57.8 3.79 3.79
KFG2-2083SL-HZ KFG2-2083-HZ
2
208
3 H 1.0
12.5 12.5 43.8 4.50 4.50
KFG2-2303SL-HZ KFG2-2303-HZ 230 9.5 9.5 33.3 3.78 3.78
KFG2-4603SL-HZ KFG2-4603-HZ 460 5.5 5.5 19.3 4.39 4.39